
Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Expert (Open)

12.25 miles, 7 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:06:48 - 11.00 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 87 CROSSLEY Steven Expert  - Veteran Men - 39-49 43 Men 01:06:48.380 10.98 09:05.760 09:32.620 09:30.420 09:35.720 09:43.210 09:43.120 09:37.530

2 86 BOUTON Nick Expert - Senior Men - 19-39 26 Men 01:08:43.820 01:55.440 10.66 09:24.320 09:24.010 09:40.350 10:00.510 09:57.540 09:59.460 10:17.630

3 78 CLARK Justin State 9 Racing Ashland NH Expert - Senior Men - 19-39 27 Men 01:09:45.120 02:56.740 10.45 09:06.310 09:30.870 09:59.550 09:58.460 10:17.690 10:18.880 10:33.360

4 79 KURZ Matthew Velocio Campton NH Expert - Senior Men - 19-39 30 Men 01:10:45.130 03:56.750 10.31 09:48.560 09:41.590 10:26.270 10:12.600 10:05.610 10:07.090 10:23.410

5 83 WELCH Parker BMB Racing BERLIN NH Expert - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 16 Men 01:12:34.370 05:45.990 10.09 09:48.470 10:08.120 10:28.910 10:42.780 10:50.450 10:38.650 09:56.990

6 82 RATHBONE Beckett Riverside Racing Newburyport MA Expert - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 14 Men 01:12:34.850 05:46.470 10.08 09:48.790 10:08.020 10:28.900 10:42.800 10:50.410 10:38.780 09:57.150

7 88 BYRNE Brian Expert - Veteren Men - 39-49 0 Men 01:15:12.980 08:24.600 9.17 09:49.730 10:13.020 10:53.110 11:09.010 10:55.950 11:09.310 11:02.850

8 81 KLICKER Finn Hillsborough Hawks Bedford NH Expert - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 15 Men 01:17:10.970 10:22.590 9.50 09:59.850 10:39.390 10:58.150 11:26.880 11:34.280 11:22.370 11:10.050

9 85 PISKOPANIS Dino ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK Pelham NH Expert - Veteran Men - 39-49 47 Men 01:17:36.460 10:48.080 9.46 10:37.590 10:16.900 10:43.980 10:50.250 11:30.160 12:00.470 11:37.110

10 76 CASSOTIS Nick Portsmouth NH Expert - Master Men - 49+ 55 Men 01:18:47.160 11:58.780 9.32 10:26.280 10:44.150 11:13.390 11:18.570 11:23.060 11:40.250 12:01.460

11 77 POIRIER Nathalie Sunapee racing Derry NH Expert - Master Women - 49+ 55 Women 01:26:15.360 19:26.980 8.52 11:42.600 11:49.190 12:13.250 12:14.520 12:25.710 12:49.080 13:01.010

12 84 CALDWELL Stephen Attitash race Warren RI Expert - Veteran Men - 39-49 43 Men 01:31:36.840 24:48.460 8.02 11:26.380 11:57.270 12:14.450 12:34.430 12:37.310 15:25.220 15:21.780

Total:   12 Starters,  0 DNF,  6 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Expert SuperJunior Boys under 19 (Men)

12.25 miles, 7 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:12:34 - 10.13 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 83 WELCH Parker BMB Racing BERLIN NH Expert - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 16 Men 01:12:34.370 10.09 09:48.470 10:08.120 10:28.910 10:42.780 10:50.450 10:38.650 09:56.990

2 82 RATHBONE Beckett Riverside Racing Newburyport MA Expert - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 14 Men 01:12:34.850 00:00.480 10.08 09:48.790 10:08.020 10:28.900 10:42.800 10:50.410 10:38.780 09:57.150

3 81 KLICKER Finn Hillsborough Hawks Bedford NH Expert - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 15 Men 01:17:10.970 04:36.600 9.50 09:59.850 10:39.390 10:58.150 11:26.880 11:34.280 11:22.370 11:10.050

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Expert Senior Men 19-39 (Men)

12.25 miles, 7 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:08:44 - 10.69 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 86 BOUTON Nick Expert - Senior Men - 19-39 26 Men 01:08:43.820 10.66 09:24.320 09:24.010 09:40.350 10:00.510 09:57.540 09:59.460 10:17.630

2 78 CLARK Justin State 9 Racing Ashland NH Expert - Senior Men - 19-39 27 Men 01:09:45.120 01:01.300 10.45 09:06.310 09:30.870 09:59.550 09:58.460 10:17.690 10:18.880 10:33.360

3 79 KURZ Matthew Velocio Campton NH Expert - Senior Men - 19-39 30 Men 01:10:45.130 02:01.310 10.31 09:48.560 09:41.590 10:26.270 10:12.600 10:05.610 10:07.090 10:23.410

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Expert Veteran Men 39-49 (Men)

12.25 miles, 7 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:06:48 - 11.00 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 87 CROSSLEY Steven Expert  - Veteran Men - 39-49 43 Men 01:06:48.380 10.98 09:05.760 09:32.620 09:30.420 09:35.720 09:43.210 09:43.120 09:37.530

2 88 BYRNE Brian Expert - Veteren Men - 39-49 0 Men 01:15:12.980 08:24.600 9.17 09:49.730 10:13.020 10:53.110 11:09.010 10:55.950 11:09.310 11:02.850

3 85 PISKOPANIS Dino ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK Pelham NH Expert - Veteran Men - 39-49 47 Men 01:17:36.460 10:48.080 9.46 10:37.590 10:16.900 10:43.980 10:50.250 11:30.160 12:00.470 11:37.110

4 84 CALDWELL Stephen Attitash race Warren RI Expert - Veteran Men - 39-49 43 Men 01:31:36.840 24:48.460 8.02 11:26.380 11:57.270 12:14.450 12:34.430 12:37.310 15:25.220 15:21.780

Total:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  3 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Expert Master Men 49+ (Men)

12.25 miles, 7 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:18:47 - 9.33 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 76 CASSOTIS Nick Portsmouth NH Expert - Master Men - 49+ 55 Men 01:18:47.160 9.32 10:26.280 10:44.150 11:13.390 11:18.570 11:23.060 11:40.250 12:01.460

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Expert Master Women 49+ (Women)

12.25 miles, 7 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:26:15 - 8.52 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 77 POIRIER Nathalie Sunapee racing Derry NH Expert - Master Women - 49+ 55 Women 01:26:15.360 8.52 11:42.600 11:49.190 12:13.250 12:14.520 12:25.710 12:49.080 13:01.010

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Sport (Open)

8.75 miles, 5 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 54:22 - 9.66 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 58 WILKINSON Toby Sanbornton NH Sport - Senior Men - 19-39 19 Men 00:54:22.490 9.64 10:37.670 10:53.920 10:54.070 10:57.640 10:59.190

2 26 RATHBONE Jason Sport - Vetereran Men - 39-49 44 Men 00:55:03.220 00:40.730 9.53 10:46.720 10:57.360 10:59.620 11:06.030 11:13.490

3 67 FITHIAN Chris Glen NH Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 44 Men 00:55:07.030 00:44.540 9.54 11:11.180 10:51.080 10:58.880 11:07.660 10:58.230

4 7 CHABOT timothy EAST BURKE VT Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 43 Men 00:57:05.230 02:42.740 9.16 10:53.380 11:03.000 11:22.930 11:47.060 11:58.860

5 62 NICHIPOR Joey Kennett High School Bartlett NH Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 17 Men 00:57:32.190 03:09.700 9.09 11:00.310 11:23.960 11:42.290 11:35.980 11:49.650

6 55 FITCH Jon Waterville ME Sport - Senior Men - 19-39 28 Men 00:59:23.800 05:01.310 8.82 11:25.370 11:01.570 11:37.150 12:17.770 13:01.940

7 70 WELCH Jamie Coos Cycling Club BERLIN NH Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 47 Men 01:00:38.080 06:15.590 8.60 11:18.780 11:49.710 12:16.160 12:41.830 12:31.600

8 56 MASKELL JONAH SACO ME Sport - Senior Men - 19-39 24 Men 01:02:04.740 07:42.250 8.47 12:19.590 12:08.690 12:11.030 12:33.840 12:51.590

9 59 BRETON Levi independent Lyme NH Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 14 Men 01:02:30.740 08:08.250 8.44 11:27.730 11:13.650 11:30.990 15:16.540 13:01.830

10 66 BROCHU Ben Berlin NH Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 42 Men 01:04:55.410 10:32.920 8.07 11:37.980 12:47.390 13:16.650 14:17.520 12:55.870

11 60 CALDWELL Liam Warren RI Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 15 Women 01:05:10.790 10:48.300 8.04 12:54.780 12:39.900 13:19.900 13:17.960 12:58.250

12 64 AVERY Tessa AP Junior Development Cycling Team Amherst NH Sport - SuperJunior Girls - under 19 14 Women 01:07:32.800 13:10.310 7.77 12:52.040 13:26.180 13:38.840 14:06.280 13:29.460

13 31 YALE Shawn Sport - Master Men - 50+ 50 Men 01:07:44.630 13:22.140 7.74 13:36.050 11:29.920 13:32.940 13:42.670 15:23.050

14 65 BROCHU Aubrie Barker Mountain Bikes Berlin NH Sport - SuperJunior Girls - under 19 14 Women 01:09:35.720 15:13.230 7.54 12:43.470 13:43.190 13:48.860 14:26.920 14:53.280

15 69 THERIAULT COREY Terrible Theriaults Bethel ME Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 44 Men 01:09:26.330 15:03.840 7.56 12:54.000 13:38.070 13:50.780 14:40.120 14:23.360

16 53 OGREN Jeff home North Conway NH Sport - Master Men - 49+ 50 Men 01:08:59.780 14:37.290 7.61 13:56.290 13:24.750 13:32.880 14:25.300 13:40.560

17 32 MATTHES Rich Sport - Master Men - 50+ 53 Men 01:10:13.300 15:50.810 7.48 12:26.980 14:01.370 13:50.470 15:04.550 14:49.930

18 57 ROCHE Connor Pelham NH Sport - Senior Men - 19-39 27 Men 01:12:48.130 18:25.640 7.21 13:48.360 14:55.640 14:07.460 15:59.920 13:56.750

19 72 EDDY Marianna Melrose MA Sport - Veteran Women - 39-49 43 Women 01:13:11.690 18:49.200 7.17 14:02.610 14:45.770 15:03.450 15:02.040 14:17.820

20 11 THERIAULT Rowan Terrible Theriaults Bethel ME Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 11 Men 01:25:20.760 30:58.270 6.15 14:55.260 15:34.560 17:47.950 18:45.090 18:17.900

21 63 PELLEGRINI Andrew Pro Tune West Newbury MA Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 13 Men 01:28:47.590 34:25.100 5.91 15:00.230 16:30.250 17:57.410 21:22.290 17:57.410

22 71 CALDWELL Caitlin Warren RI Sport - Veteran Women - 39-49 42 Women 01:29:37.620 35:15.130 5.86 17:12.260 16:56.020 18:20.560 18:46.710 18:22.070

23 27 MADEAU Melissa Kearsarge NH Sport - Vetereran Women - 39-49 48 Women 01:17:42.350 23:19.860 6.76 28:53.550 14:56.470 15:39.760 16:10.060 02:02.510

DNF 61 CHANDLER Nathan MWV Boxborough MA Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 14 Men 00:42:03.120 7.49 14:07.510 17:28.800 10:26.810

DNF 29 MOULTON Jillian Sport - Senior Women - 19-39 38 Women 00:43:28.460 7.25 13:39.840 14:54.310 14:54.310

DNF 54 ORSINO Joe Pro Tune Glen NH Sport - Master Men - 49+ 57 Men 00:15:12.900 6.90 15:12.900

DNS 8 KLICKER Matt Bedford NH Novice - Veteran Men - 39-49 45 Men 00:00:00.000

DNS 9 AVERY Rachel Amherst NH Novice - Veteran Women - 39-49 42 Women 00:00:00.000

DNS 10 THERIAULT Audrey Terrible Theriaults Bethel ME Novice - Veteran Women - 39-49 46 Women 00:00:00.000

DNS 12 CALDWELL Keava Warren RI novice super junior girls U19 13 Women 00:00:00.000

DNS 13 ARCHAMBAULT Joanne Glen NH Novice - Master Women - 49+ 50 Women 00:00:00.000

DNS 14 SEGERS Jessica Waterville ME Novice - Senior Women - 19-39 26 Women 00:00:00.000

DNS 15 MATTHES Tyler Novice - super junior boys U19 13 Men 00:00:00.000

DNS 16 CROSSLEY Declan Middleton MA Novice - Junior Boys - under 19 7 Men 00:00:00.000

DNS 51 CHASE Robert GLEN NH Sport - Master Men - 49+ 57 Men 00:00:00.000

DNS 52 COOPER Andrew Sunapee Racing Team Nashua NH Sport - Master Men - 49+ 53 Men 00:00:00.000

DNS 68 SCHNEPEL Mark Blue Collar Racing GROVELAND MA Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 47 Men 00:00:00.000

DNS 73 LITKA Kerry Sunapee Racing Team Nashua NH Sport - Veteran Women - 39-49 46 Women 00:00:00.000

Total:   26 Starters,  3 DNF,  14 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Sport SuperJunior Boys under 19 (Men)

8.75 miles, 5 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 57:32 - 9.12 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 62 NICHIPOR Joey Kennett High School Bartlett NH Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 17 Men 00:57:32.190 9.09 11:00.310 11:23.960 11:42.290 11:35.980 11:49.650

2 59 BRETON Levi independent Lyme NH Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 14 Men 01:02:30.740 04:58.550 8.44 11:27.730 11:13.650 11:30.990 15:16.540 13:01.830

3 60 CALDWELL Liam Warren RI Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 15 Women 01:05:10.790 07:38.600 8.04 12:54.780 12:39.900 13:19.900 13:17.960 12:58.250

4 11 THERIAULT Rowan Terrible Theriaults Bethel ME Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 11 Men 01:25:20.760 27:48.570 6.15 14:55.260 15:34.560 17:47.950 18:45.090 18:17.900

5 63 PELLEGRINI Andrew Pro Tune West Newbury MA Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 13 Men 01:28:47.590 31:15.400 5.91 15:00.230 16:30.250 17:57.410 21:22.290 17:57.410

DNF 61 CHANDLER Nathan MWV Boxborough MA Sport - SuperJunior Boys - under 19 14 Men 00:42:03.120 7.49 14:07.510 17:28.800 10:26.810

Total:   6 Starters,  1 DNF,  3 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Sport SuperJunior Girls under 19 (Women)

8.75 miles, 5 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:07:32 - 7.77 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 64 AVERY Tessa AP Junior Development Cycling Team Amherst NH Sport - SuperJunior Girls - under 19 14 Women 01:07:32.800 7.77 12:52.040 13:26.180 13:38.840 14:06.280 13:29.460

2 65 BROCHU Aubrie Barker Mountain Bikes Berlin NH Sport - SuperJunior Girls - under 19 14 Women 01:09:35.720 02:02.920 7.54 12:43.470 13:43.190 13:48.860 14:26.920 14:53.280

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Sport Senior Women 19-39 (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

DNF 29 MOULTON Jillian Sport - Senior Women - 19-39 38 Women 00:43:28.460 7.25 13:39.840 14:54.310 14:54.310

Total:   1 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Sport Veteran Men 39-49 (Men)

8.75 miles, 5 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 54:22 - 9.66 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 58 WILKINSON Toby Sanbornton NH Sport - Senior Men - 19-39 19 Men 00:54:22.490 9.64 10:37.670 10:53.920 10:54.070 10:57.640 10:59.190

2 26 RATHBONE Jason Sport - Vetereran Men - 39-49 44 Men 00:55:03.220 00:40.730 9.53 10:46.720 10:57.360 10:59.620 11:06.030 11:13.490

3 67 FITHIAN Chris Glen NH Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 44 Men 00:55:07.030 00:44.540 9.54 11:11.180 10:51.080 10:58.880 11:07.660 10:58.230

4 7 CHABOT timothy EAST BURKE VT Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 43 Men 00:57:05.230 02:42.740 9.16 10:53.380 11:03.000 11:22.930 11:47.060 11:58.860

5 55 FITCH Jon Waterville ME Sport - Senior Men - 19-39 28 Men 00:59:23.800 05:01.310 8.82 11:25.370 11:01.570 11:37.150 12:17.770 13:01.940

6 70 WELCH Jamie Coos Cycling Club BERLIN NH Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 47 Men 01:00:38.080 06:15.590 8.60 11:18.780 11:49.710 12:16.160 12:41.830 12:31.600

7 56 MASKELL JONAH SACO ME Sport - Senior Men - 19-39 24 Men 01:02:04.740 07:42.250 8.47 12:19.590 12:08.690 12:11.030 12:33.840 12:51.590

8 66 BROCHU Ben Berlin NH Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 42 Men 01:04:55.410 10:32.920 8.07 11:37.980 12:47.390 13:16.650 14:17.520 12:55.870

9 69 THERIAULT COREY Terrible Theriaults Bethel ME Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 44 Men 01:09:26.330 15:03.840 7.56 12:54.000 13:38.070 13:50.780 14:40.120 14:23.360

10 57 ROCHE Connor Pelham NH Sport - Senior Men - 19-39 27 Men 01:12:48.130 18:25.640 7.21 13:48.360 14:55.640 14:07.460 15:59.920 13:56.750

DNS 68 SCHNEPEL Mark Blue Collar Racing GROVELAND MA Sport - Veteran Men - 39-49 47 Men

Total:   10 Starters,  0 DNF,  3 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Sport Veteran Women 39-49 (Women)

8.75 miles, 5 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:13:12 - 7.17 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 72 EDDY Marianna Melrose MA Sport - Veteran Women - 39-49 43 Women 01:13:11.690 7.17 14:02.610 14:45.770 15:03.450 15:02.040 14:17.820

2 71 CALDWELL Caitlin Warren RI Sport - Veteran Women - 39-49 42 Women 01:29:37.620 16:25.930 5.86 17:12.260 16:56.020 18:20.560 18:46.710 18:22.070

3 27 MADEAU Melissa Kearsarge NH Sport - Vetereran Women - 39-49 48 Women 01:31:14.840 18:03.150 6.76 28:53.550 14:56.470 15:39.760 16:10.060 15:35.000

DNS 73 LITKA Kerry Sunapee Racing Team Nashua NH Sport - Veteran Women - 39-49 46 Women

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 Lapped
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Rogers Crossing Sport and Expert

June 25, 2022

Sport Master Men 49+ (Men)

10.50 miles, 6 laps of 1.75 miles, winner: 1:21:22 - 7.74 mph

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 31 YALE Shawn Sport - Master Men - 50+ 50 Men 01:07:44.630 7.74 13:36.050 11:29.920 13:32.940 13:42.670 15:23.050

2 53 OGREN Jeff home North Conway NH Sport - Master Men - 49+ 50 Men 01:08:59.780 01:15.150 7.61 13:56.290 13:24.750 13:32.880 14:25.300 13:40.560

3 32 MATTHES Rich Sport - Master Men - 50+ 53 Men 01:10:13.300 02:28.670 7.48 12:26.980 14:01.370 13:50.470 15:04.550 14:49.930

DNF 54 ORSINO Joe Pro Tune Glen NH Sport - Master Men - 49+ 57 Men 00:15:12.900 6.90 15:12.900

DNS 51 CHASE Robert GLEN NH Sport - Master Men - 49+ 57 Men

DNS 52 COOPER Andrew Sunapee Racing Team Nashua NH Sport - Master Men - 49+ 53 Men

Total:   4 Starters,  1 DNF,  2 Lapped
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